CONGREGATION TORAH UTEFILLAH

TeN-mvaN: 'R
Motzei Shabbos, September 29

Selichos 1:17 AM
AR WNRN AW

Wednesday, October 2

Selichos 7:00 AM
Eiruv Tavshilin

Mincha 6:45
Divrei Hisorerus 7:45
Maariv 7:55
AR WNRA

Thursday, October 3

Shacharis 8:00
Tekias Shofar after 10:45
Mincha 5:40
Tashlich

Maariv 7:54
Preparation for second day after 8:04
Friday, October 4

Shacharis 8:00
Tekias Shofar after 10:45
Mincha followed by Kabbolas Shabbos 6:25
Hadlakas Neiros 6:44
Maariv 7:17
TR NAw — N 'D

Shabbos, October 5

Shacharis 8:30
Divrei Hisorerus before Krias HaTorah

Mincha followed by shiur 6:30
Maariv 7:51
Shabbos is over 8:01
BT 2N

Sunday, October 6

Mincha 6:15
Maariv 7:20
Fast is over 7:49
29999257 2% 2w

Friday, October 11

Mincha 2:30
Kol Nidrei 6:40
Divrei Hisorerus 7:30
Maariv 7:40
2979927 2"

Shabbos, October 12

Shacharis 8:00
Maariv 7:39
Shabbos and 2" are over 7:49

NI2% 27Y
Wednesday, October 16
Eiruv Tavshilin
Mincha

Maariv

Kiddush

bahi=hie]

Thursday, October 17

Shacharis

Mincha followed by shiur

Maariv and preparation for second day
Friday, October 18

Shacharis

Mincha followed by Kabbolas Shabbos
Hadlakas Neiros

Maariv

7Y 9 naw
Shabbos, October 19
Shacharis

Mincha
Maariv/Shabbos is over
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Sunday, October 20 — Tuesday, October 22

Shacharis

nan maywnn
Wednesday, October 23
Shacharis k’vasikin
Eiruv Tavshilin
Mincha

Maariv

Kiddush

DY nw

Thursday, October 24

Shacharis

Mincha followed by shiur

Maariv and preparation for second day
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Friday, October 25

Shacharis

Mincha followed by Kabbolas Shabbos
Hadlakas Neiros

Maariv

WIT Q%99an - MPWRN2 'S
Shabbos, October 26
Shacharis

Mincha

Maariv/Shabbos is over

not before

6:20
6:58

not before 7:33

8:30
6:20
7:32

8:30
6:20
6:22
6:55

8:30
5:50
7:29

8:00

7:00

6:10
6:50
7:23

8:30
6:10
7:21

8:30
6:10
6:11
6:45

8:30
5:45
7:19
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Friday, November 1

Mincha

Shabbos Rosh Chodesh, November 2
Shacharis

Mincha followed by seuda shelishis
Maariv/Shabbos is over
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Friday, November 8

Mincha

Shabbos, November 9

Shacharis

Mincha followed by seuda shelishis
Maariv/Shabbos is over

N '

Friday, November 15

Mincha

Shabbos, November 16

Shacharis

Mincha followed by seuda shelishis
Maariv/Shabbos is over

T N 'e

Friday, November 22

Mincha

Shabbos, November 23

Shacharis

Mincha followed by seuda shelishis
Maariv/Shabbos is over

6:00

8:30
5:50
7:10

4:50

8:30
4:40
6:02

4:45

8:30
4:35
5:55

4:40

8:30
4:30
5:51



